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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
81.0 1 1 73.3 209 7 68.3 1237 30 63.3 3688 75 58.3 8036 117 53.3 147563 152
80.4 2 1 73.2 216 9 68.2 1267 35 63.2 3763 81 58.2 81563 107 53.2 14905 149
79.3 3 1 73.1 225 8 68.1 1302 37 63.1 3844 69 58. 1 8260 132 53.1 1560564 168
79.1 4 2 73.0 233 9 68.0 1339 29 63.0 3913 58 58.0 8392 100 53.0 16222 132
78.8 6 1 72.9 242 10 67.9 1368 40 62.9 3971 83 57.9 8492 116 52.9 1563564 167
78.6 7 1 72.8 252 18 67.8 1408 34 62.8 4054 67 57.8 8608 103 52.8 165621 141
78.3 8 1 172.17 270 10 67.17 1442 36 62.7 4121 79 57.7 8711 104 52.7 156662 152
78.1 9 2 72.6 280 18 67.6 1478 33 62.6 4200 84 57.6 8815 117 52.6 15814 148
77.9 11 4 72.5 298 12 67.5 1511 36 62.5 4284 117 57.5 8932 138 52.5 156962 161
77.8 15 2 12. 4 310 17 67.4 1547 38 62. 4 4361 65 57. 4 9070 119 52. 4 16123 144
17.6 17 2 72.3 3217 16 67.3 15685 48 62.3 4426 67 57.3 9189 134 52.3 16267 142
17.5 19 3 12.2 343 13 67.2 1633 40 62.2 4493 67 57.2 9323 140 52.2 16409 158
77.3 22 3 72.1 356 18 67.1 1673 45 62.1 4560 76 57.1 9463 120 52.1 165667 166
17.2 25 3 72.0 374 14 67.0 1718 41 62.0 4636 117 57.0 9583 124 52.0 16733 164
77.1 28 1 71.9 388 19 66.9 17569 46 61.9 4713 84 56.9 9707 122 51.9 16897 177
76.9 29 3 71.8 407 17 66.8 1805 37 61.8 4797 91 56.8 9829 128 51.8 17074 142
76.8 32 2 71.17 424 16 66.7 1842 43 61.7 4888 712 56.7 9957 148 51.7 17216 168
76.17 34 4 71.6 440 13 66.6 1885 59 61.6 4960 82 56. 6 10105 135 51.6 17384 177
76.5 38 5 71.5 453 17 66.5 1944 48 61.5 5042 87 56.5 10240 136 51.5 17561 175
76. 4 43 2 71.4 470 11 66. 4 1992 42 61.4 5129 81 56. 4 10376 138 51.4 17736 201
76.3 45 6 71.3 481 20 66.3 2034 49 61.3 5210 89 56.3 10514 130 51.3 17937 185
76.2 51 4 71.2 501 26 66.2 2083 57 61.2 5299 95 56.2 10644 101 51.2 18122 161
76. 1 55 3 71.1 5217 20 66. 1 2140 49 61.1 5394 79 56. 1 107456 136 51.1 18283 182
76.0 58 1 71.0 547 16 66.0 2189 64 61.0 5473 81 56.0 10881 149 51.0 18465 143
75.9 59 2 70.9 563 18 65.9 2253 50 60.9 556564 83 55.9 11030 128 50.9 18608 165
75.8 61 1 70.8 581 23 65.8 2303 46 60.8 6637 76 55. 8 111568 113 50.8 18773 155
75.17 62 2 70.7 604 25 65.7 2349 47 60.7 5713 84 55.7 11271 140 50.7 18928 174
75. 6 64 5 70.6 629 15 65. 6 2396 48 60.6 56797 117 55. 6 11411 131 50. 6 19102 148
75.5 69 6 70.5 644 22 65.5 2444 50 60.5 5874 103 55.5 11542 139 50.5 19250 160
75. 4 75 7 70. 4 666 20 65. 4 2494 43 60.4 56977 76 55. 4 11681 139 50. 4 19410 162
75.3 82 3 70.3 686 30 65.3 2537 55 60.3 6053 101 55.3 11820 132 50.3 19572 169
75.2 85 3 70.2 716 20 65.2 2592 71 60.2 6154 94 55.2 119562 141 50.2 19741 189
75 .1 88 3 70.1 736 21 65. 1 2663 54 60.1 6248 87 55. 1 12093 121 50. 1 19930 183
75.0 91 6 70.0 757 26 65.0 2717 45 60.0 63356 90 55.0 12214 130 50.0 20113 162
74.9 97 9 69.9 783 11 64.9 2762 50 59.9 6425 88 54.9 12344 120 49.9 20275 160
74.8 106 4 69.8 794 27 64.8 2812 60 59.8 6513 110 54.8 12464 140 49.8 20435 173
74.17 110 7 69.7 821 25 64.7 2872 48 59.7 6623 102 54.7 12604 156 49.7 20608 164
74.6 117 1 69. 6 846 28 64.6 2920 58 59.6 67256 96 54.6 12760 142 49. 6 20772 154
74.5 118 4 69.5 874 24 64.5 2978 59 59.5 6821 92 54.5 12902 134 49.5 20926 171
74. 4 122 8 69. 4 898 28 64.4 3037 54 59. 4 6913 96 54.4 13036 151 49. 4 21097 167
74.3 130 7 69.3 926 34 64.3 3091 45 59.3 7009 85 54.3 13187 156 49.3 21264 166
74.2 137 7 69.2 960 29 64.2 3136 60 59.2 7094 90 54.2 13343 162 49.2 21430 179
74 .1 144 8 69.1 989 31 64.1 3196 58 59.1 7184 105 54.1 135056 143 49 .1 21609 156
74.0 1652 2 69.0 1020 30 64.0 3254 70 59.0 7289 96 54.0 13648 156 49.0 21765 184
73.9 154 4 68.9 10560 26 63.9 3324 49 58.9 7385 118 53.9 13804 133 48.9 21949 188
73.8 158 7 68.8 1076 41 63.8 3373 63 58.8 7503 108 53.8 13937 174 48.8 221317 166
73.17 165 10 68.7 1117 20 63.7 3436 61 58.7 7611 91 53.7 14111 171 48.7 22303 173
73.6 175 12 68. 6 1137 35 63.6 3497 69 58.6 7702 121 53. 6 14282 162 48. 6 22476 184
73.5 187 12 68.5 1172 38 63.5 3566 53 58.5 7823 113 53.56 14444 154 48.5 22660 172
13. 4 199 10 68. 4 1210 27 63. 4 3619 69 58. 4 7936 100 53. 4 14598 155 48. 4 22832 163




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £
48.3 22995 169 43.3 30732 124 38.3 34925 30 33.3 36676
48 .2 23164 188 43.2 30856 127 38.2 34955 45 33.2 36679
48 .1 23352 151 43 .1 30983 124 38.1 35000 33 33.1 356680
48. 0 23503 145 43.0 31107 139 38.0 35033 33 33.0 356683
47.9 23648 155 42.9 31246 145 37.9 35066 31 32.9 35686
47.8 23803 206 42.8 313901 123 37.8 35007 32 32.8 36687
47.7 24009 174 42.7 31514 134 37.17 35129 31 32.17 356690
47. 6 24183 165 42.6 31648 109 37.6 35160 25 32.6 356691
47.5 24348 176 42.5 31757 106 37.5 35185 22 32.5 356695
47. 4 24524 176 42. 4 31863 97 37. 4 356207 23 32.4 356696
47.3 24700 149 42.3 31960 110 37.3 356230 25 32.3 36697
47.2 24849 162 42.2 32070 120 37.2 35625656 21 32.1 356702
47 .1 25011 157 42.1 32190 123 37.1 36276 17 32.0 356707
47.0 25168 177 42.0 32313 1 37.0 356293 23 31.8 356708
46.9 25345 179 41.9 32424 98 36.9 36316 18 31.7 356710
46. 8 25524 152 41.8 32522 100 36.8 356334 20 31.6 356713
46. 7 25676 165 41.7 32622 97 36.17 356354 20 31.4 3567156
46. 6 25841 163 41.6 32719 83 36.6 36374 16 30.4 35717
46.5 26004 145 41.5 32802 101 36.5 356390 20 30.3 356718
46. 4 26149 169 41. 4 32903 90 36. 4 35410 12 29.8 36720
46. 3 26318 162 41.3 32993 90 36.3 356422 21 29.17 36721
46. 2 26480 182 41.2 33083 91 36.2 35443 12 28.8 36724
46 .1 26662 159 41.1 33174 94 36.1 35455 15 28.5 367256
46. 0 26821 157 41.0 33268 85 36.0 35470 13 27. 4 36726
45.9 26978 136 40.9 33363 83 35.9 35483 16 25.9 36727
45. 8 27114 170 40. 8 33436 712 35.8 35499 17 25.17 36728
45. 7 27284 167 40.7 33508 86 35.7 365616 17 25.2 36729
45. 6 27451 163 40. 6 335904 69 35.6 356533 8
45.5 27614 145 40.5 33663 117 35.5 356541 10
45. 4 27759 155 40. 4 33740 712 35. 4 35656561 6
45.3 27914 1563 40.3 33812 67 35.3 35656567 5
45.2 28067 160 40.2 33879 94 35.2 36562 3
45 .1 28221 162 40.1 33973 117 35 .1 36565 14
45. 0 28389 152 40.0 34050 73 35.0 356579 5
44.9 28541 130 39.9 34123 64 34.9 36584 10
44.8 28671 144 39.8 34187 53 34.8 365904 6
44.7 28815 130 39.7 34240 73 34.17 35600 5
44.6 28945 145 39.6 34313 60 34.6 3566056 7
44.5 29090 135 39.5 34373 66 34.5 356612 6
44 .4 29225 172 39. 4 34439 48 34.4 35618 3
44.3 29397 132 39.3 34487 55 34.3 36621 12
44.2 29529 143 39.2 34542 52 34.2 356633 9
44 .1 29672 134 39.1 34594 49 34.1 356642 2
44.0 29806 147 39.0 34643 44 34.0 356644 5
43.9 29953 132 38.9 34687 41 33.9 36649 4
43 .8 30085 137 38.8 34728 36 33.8 356653 8
43 .7 30222 135 38.7 34764 46 33.17 35661 4
43. 6 303567 124 38.6 34810 38 33.6 356665 5
43.5 30481 129 38.56 34848 41 33.5 36670 3
43 . 4 30610 122 38. 4 34889 36 33. 4 35673 3
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